Powerman - duatlon Kuncina - Celkové, 17.08.2024

# Jméno
gélova helena (2012)
Slama Maxmilian (2013)
Slamova Sofie (2013)
burianek pavel (2013)
Sestak ondrej (2013)
jansa vojtéch (2011)
klusoriovd vendula (2011)

zeman dominik (2014)

O 00 N O U B W NP

radova denisa (2014)
10 klusoriovd jolana (2013)

Generovano dne 22.11.2025 08:11

Zemé

CZE
CZE

Klub

4SPORTS TEAM
4SPORTS TEAM

Cas

00:09:48,00
00:10:03,00
00:10:04,00
00:11:26,00
00:12:13,00
00:12:29,00
00:13:09,00
00:13:13,00
00:13:26,00
00:15:13,00



