

## Powerman - duatlon Kunčina - Celkově, 17.08.2024

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Kolo	Běh
1	gálová helena (2012)			00:09:48,00	---	---
2	<b>Sláma Maxmilián (2013)</b>	CZE	4SPORTS TEAM	00:10:03,00	---	---
3	<b>Slámová Sofie (2013)</b>	CZE	4SPORTS TEAM	00:10:04,00	---	---
4	buriánek pavel (2013)			00:11:26,00	---	---
5	šesták Ondřej (2013)			00:12:13,00	---	---
6	jansa vojtěch (2011)			00:12:29,00	---	---
7	klusoňová vendula (2011)			00:13:09,00	---	---
8	zeman dominik (2014)			00:13:13,00	---	---
9	radová denisa (2014)			00:13:26,00	---	---
10	klusoňová jolana (2013)			00:15:13,00	---	---

Generováno dne 15.04.2026 07:07